

CITY OF MARSHALL AGENDA ITEM REPORT

Meeting Date:	Tuesday, March 12, 2019
Category:	NEW BUSINESS
Type:	ACTION
Subject:	Consider Resolution Amending the 2019 Fee Schedule
Background Information:	Attached is the proposed amendments to the 2019 Fee Schedule. The Ways & Means Committee reviewed the amendments to the Fee Schedule at their meeting on February 26, 2019. Staff and Ways & Means Committee are recommending Council approval of amendments. Amendments are pertaining to the street special assessment fees. The amendments are shown in the redlined Fee Schedule.
Fiscal Impact:	
Alternative/	
Variations:	
Recommendations:	Approve Resolution Number XXXX, Second Series approving specific fees to be charged by the City of Marshall.